Building
Number

7201
7205
7211
7215
7221
7225
7229
7235
7239
7245
7204
7210
7214
7220
7224
7228
7234
7238
7244
3011
717
1717
4900
4907
4908
4911
4912
4916
4917
4922
4925
4926
4929
4930
4933
4934
4937
4938

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
First-Year Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
17TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
18TH AVENUE SOUTH
44TH STREET WEST
49TH STREET WEST
72ND STREET EAST
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH

City

RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
RICHFIELD
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building
Number

4941
4942
4945
4948
4949
4951
4952
4953
5000
5006
5008
5012
5016
5020
5026
5034
5038
5046
5101
5105
5111
5119
5125
5131
5137
5143
5145
5149
4900
4901
4904
4908
4909
4912
4913
4916
4917
4920

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
First-Year Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH

City

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building
Number

4921
4924
4927
4930
4933
4934
4937
4938
4941
4942
4945
4949
5006
5007
5012
5013
5018
5021
5025
5026
5030
5033
5036
5039
5042
5045
5050
5051
5054
5055
4901
4907
4915
4919
4929
4933
4937
4945

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
First-Year Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)

Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH

City

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building
Number

4949
4959
5001
5007
5015
5019
5025
5031
5037
5045
5049
5055
4900
4906
4912
4922
4930
4934
4938
4942
4948
4952
5100
5106
5114
5120
5124
5134
5136
5140
5148
5152
4400
4408
4412
4416
4420
4424

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
First-Year Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH

City

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



Building
Number

4428
4432
4436
4440
4444
4448
4454
714
4401
4405
4409
4415
4417
4421
4425
4429
4437
4441
4447
4449
4453

MAC Residential Noise Mitigation 2025-2032 Program
First-Year Address List (Not yet eligible for mitigation)
Sorted by Street Name in Ascending Order
(2024 MSP Annual Noise Contour Analysis)

Street Name

WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH
WEST MINNEHAHA PARKWAY
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH
XERXES AVENUE SOUTH

City

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

**FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION**



