Building	Street Name	City
Number		
7201	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7201	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7211	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7215	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7221	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7225	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7229	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7235	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7239	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7245	17TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7204	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7210	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7214	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7220	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7224	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7228	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7234	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7238	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
7244	18TH AVENUE SOUTH	RICHFIELD
3011	44TH STREET WEST	MINNEAPOLIS
717	49TH STREET WEST	MINNEAPOLIS
1717	72ND STREET EAST	RICHFIELD
4900	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4907	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4908	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4911	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4912	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4916	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4917	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4922	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4925	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4926	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4929	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4930	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4933	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4934	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4937	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4938	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS

FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Building	Street Name	City
Number		
4941	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4942	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4945	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4948	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4949	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4951	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4952	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4953	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5000	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5006	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5008	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5012	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5016	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5020	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5026	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5034	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5038	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5046	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5101	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5105	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5111	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5119	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5125	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5131	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5137	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5143	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5145	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5149	ALDRICH AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4900	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4901	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4904	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4908	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4909	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4912	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4913	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4916	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4917	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4920	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS

Building	Street Name	City
Number		
4921	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4921	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4927	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4930	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4933	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4934	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4937	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4938	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4941	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4942	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4945	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4949	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5006	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5007	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5012	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5012	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5015	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5021	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5025	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5026	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5030	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5033	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5036	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5039	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5042	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5045	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5050	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5051	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5054	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5055	BRYANT AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4901	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4907	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4915	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4919	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4929	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4933	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4937	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4945	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS

Building	Street Name	City
Number		
4949	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4959	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5001	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5007	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5015	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5019	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5025	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5031	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5037	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5045	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5049	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5055	COLFAX AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4900	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4906	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4912	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4922	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4930	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4934	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4938	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4942	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4948	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4952	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5100	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5106	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5114	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5120	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5124	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5134	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5136	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5140	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5148	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
5152	LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4400	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4408	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4412	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4416	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4420	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4424	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS

FINAL ADDRESS LIST SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Building Number	Street Name	City
4428	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4432	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4436	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4440	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4444	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4448	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4454	WASHBURN AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
714	WEST MINNEHAHA PARKWAY	MINNEAPOLIS
4401	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4405	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4409	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4415	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4417	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4421	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4425	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4429	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4437	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4441	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4447	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4449	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS
4453	XERXES AVENUE SOUTH	MINNEAPOLIS